Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HCF4094M013TR - IC BUS REGISTER 8STAGE 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
STMicroelectronicsSTMicroelectronics
HCF4094M013TRHCF4094M013TR

SO-16
Table 1. Device summary table
Order code Temperature range Package Packing Marking
HCF4094M013TR -55 ° C to +125 ° C SO-16
Tape & reel
HCF4094
HCF4094YM013TR(1)
1. Qualification and characterization according to AEC Q100 and Q003 or equivalent, advanced screening according to AEC
Q001 and Q002 or equivalent.
-40 ° C to +125 ° C SO-16
(automotive grade)(1) HCF4094Y
                             2 / 18                             2 / 18
Distributor of STMicroelectronics: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of HCF4094M013TR - IC BUS REGISTER 8STAGE 16-SOIC
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Contents HCF4094
2/17 DocID002069 Rev 5
Contents
1 Pin information  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 3
2 Functional description  . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . 4